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Olympijské nadeje V4

Bratislava 30.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 5:19

(258) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Dorastenky :: Séria A Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(124)
(341)
(78)
(64)
(125)
(375)
(179)
(355)
(87)

(55)

(119)

(242)
(395)
(76)
(245)
(223)
(163)
(144)

Meno

CELKOVA Gabriela
CSERNYANSZKY Fléra
ZAPLETALOVA Emma
BUCICOVA Natélia
SZTURCOVA Michaela
OROSZY Rebeka
GYOMRAIOVA Natalia
KOVACS Marianna
LUKACOVA Simona

RUDZANOVA Tereza
CERNANSKA Viktoria
KUSAKOVA Sabina
CSERNYANSZKY Sara
BENKOVA Melanie
VLCKOVA Karolina
SEDOVA Zuzana

KRASNANSKA Lubomira
MISANIKOVA Daniela
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Nar.

1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2001
2002
2000
1999

2000

2002

1999
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999

Klub / Krajina

Slavia Trencin o.z.

Godolloi EAC

SK SOG Nitra

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Slavia Trencin o.z.
Szombathelyi SI

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
Mosonmagyarévari AC

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Atletika Bratislava

AC JH Zlin

Godolloi EAC

Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

AC JH Zlin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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Vykon

9,13
9,38
943
9,59
9,60
9,63
9,69
9,72
9,80

9,95

9,95

10,08
10,20
10,46
10,57
10,92
11,72
DNS
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